
President E-mail Box
IFC Matthew Crush mcrush@masonlive.gmu.edu

MGC Karamjot 'Jotie' Dhillon karamjot.dhillon@gmail.com
NPHC Minisha Morris mmorrisu@masonlive.gmu.edu
PHC Emily Pellen epellen@masonlive.gmu.edu

Alpha Epsilon Pi Aaron Yohai aaron.yohai@gmail.com
Alpha Kappa Lambda Nicolai Cockrill ncockril@gmu.edu

Chi Psi Victor Merino vmerino@gmu.edu
Delta Chi Yves Beneche yvesbeneche3493@yahoo.com

Kappa Alpha Order Bo Au boayou@gmail.com
Kappa Sigma Nicholas Braddock nbraddock21@gmail.com

Phi Kappa Sigma Nick Trotta ntrotta@masonlive.gmu.edu
Phi Kappa Theta Austin Milam amilam@gmu.edu
Phi Sigma Kappa Mike Chaia Mikechaia@gmail.com
Pi Kappa Alpha Dan Spino dspino@masonlive.gmu.edu
Pi Kappa Phi Jacob Gilbert jgilber9@gmail.com

Sigma Alpa Epsilon Storm Paglia spaglia@masonlive.gmu.edu
Tau Kappa Epsilon Brennan Outar tekepresident@gmail.com

Theta Chi Tyler Foki tfoki@gmu.edu

Chi Upsilon Sigma Dolores Molina beta.delta@justbecus.org
Delta Phi Omega Jita Benani jbenani@masonlive.gmu.edu

Kappa Phi Gamma Karamjot 'Jotie' Dhillon karamjot.dhillon@gmail.com
Kappa Phi Lambda Carol Luong illuminati.kpl@gmail.com

Lambda Theta Alpha Perla Farias poder.four@gmail.com
Lambda Theta Phi Jose Velasquez jvelasq4@gmu.edu

Lambda Pi Chi Mireya Vitela Mvitela@gmu.edu
Lambda Upsilon Lambda Connor Cadima ccadima@gmu.edu

Pi Delta Psi Kyle Nguyen president.gmu@pideltapsi.com

Alpha Kappa Alpha Alyia Cameron acamero2@gmu.edu
Alpha Phi Alpha Brandon Showell bshowell@masonlive.gmu.edu
Kappa Alpha Psi Aaron Anderson Jr. aander12@gmu.edu
Omega Psi Phi Seth Robertson srober13@gmu.edu
Phi Beta Sigma George Empty gempty@masonlive.gmu.edu

Sigma Gamma Rho Mya Mercer mmercer@masonlive.gmu.edu
Zeta Phi Beta Rayne Yates ryates2@masonlive.gmu.edu

Alpha Omicron Pi Anna Smero asmero20@yahoo.com
Alpha Phi Hunter Strodel h.strodel@gmail.com

Alpha Xi Delta Sarah Custer scuster@masonlive.gmu.edu
Chi Omega Taryn Kelly tkelly11@masonlive.gmu.edu

Gamma Phi Beta Taylor Hart taylorhrt93@gmail.com
Pi Beta Phi Kearstine Griffin kgriff17@gmu.edu

Zeta Tau Alpha Jessica Hansen jhanse10@gmu.edu

Order of Omega Kathleen Pine kpine@gmu.edu
Greek Ambassadors Elizabeth Denning edenning@masonlive.gmu.edu

Assoc. Director for F&SL Phillip McDaniel pmcdanie@gmu.edu
Asst. Director for F&SL Allen White awhite18@gmu.edu

Graduate Asst. Nancy Schwartz nschwar4@masonlive.gmu.edu
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